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Women / 4 / JR C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Bentley267
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.700 9.1009.625 37.925
2 1T 1 13 1 

1 

Hailey Davis252
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.525 9.2509.500 37.575
4T 5 2T 8 2 

2 

Nyla Hicks249
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.700 9.1508.900 37.200
3 1T 13 11 3 

3 

Kinsey Castro149
Texas Best

9.300 9.175 9.4509.200 37.125
4T 13 8T 1 4 

4 

Kenadie Jackson161
Precision

9.625 9.350 9.4258.225 36.625
1 9T 19 2 5 

5 

Addison Harris281
Capital Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 8.8509.225 36.575
8T 6 7 17 6 

6 

Kinsey Helm332
Powersports

8.750 9.150 9.2759.350 36.525
17 14 4T 6T 7 

7 

Mallory Alvarez375
Lone Star

9.050 9.050 8.8259.500 36.425
8T 15 2T 18 8T

8T

Veronica Aguirre448
Sugar Land

8.850 9.200 9.1759.200 36.425
15 12 8T 10 8T

8T

Lillian Stamatis327
The Rock Of Sports

9.150 9.600 9.3008.350 36.400
7 3T 16 4T 10 

10 

Sophia Boudra373
Acrosports Gym

8.800 9.400 9.0259.125 36.350
16 7T 10 15 11 

11 

Emorie Jones468
American Allstar

8.525 9.600 9.2009.000 36.325
19 3T 12 9 12T

12T

Alison Gonzalez199
Texas Champion

8.950 9.350 9.3258.700 36.325
13 9T 14 3 12T

12T

Gianna Lerma198
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 8.950 8.7759.350 36.075
11T 16 4T 19 14 

14 

Meredith Goetter136
Above The Bar

9.000 9.275 9.3008.300 35.875
11T 11 17 4T 15 

15 

Mia Hodges294
WOGA

9.050 9.400 9.0758.250 35.775
8T 7T 18 14 16 

16 

Naida Paschal251
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.800 9.2758.550 35.525
14 17 15 6T 17 

17 

Hannelore Zistler219
Discover Gymnastics

8.700 8.500 8.9009.250 35.350
18 18 6 16 18 

18 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette284
Houston Gymnastics

9.300 7.200 9.1259.100 34.725
4T 19 11 12 19 

19 
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